
Summer Term 2025 

Commences: Tuesday 6th May / Thursday 8th May / Friday 9th May 

Half Term (no classes): Tues 27th May / Thurs 29th May / Fri 30th May  

Last class: Tuesday 15th July / Thursday 17th July / Friday 18th July 

 

Autumn Term 2025  

Commences: Tuesday 16th Sept / Thursday 18th Sept / Friday 19th Sept 

Half Term (no classes):  Tues 28th Oct / Thurs 30th Oct / Fri 31st Oct 

Last class: Tuesday 25th Nov / Thursday 27th Nov / Friday 28th Nov  

 

Spring Term 2026 

Commences: Tuesday 20th Jan / Thursday 22nd Jan / Friday 23rd Jan  

Half Term (no classes): Tues 17th Feb / Thurs 19th Feb / Fri 20th Feb  

Last class: Tuesday 31st March / Thursday 2nd April / Friday 3rd April 


